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Manufacturing R&D

Site Visit Report

Date
2/9/2023
2/23/2023
3/14/2023
3/17/2023
3/27/2023
3/30/2023
4/13/2023
4/20/2023
5/3/2023
5/8/2023
5/16/2023
5/30/2023
6/21/2023
6/29/2023
7/7/2023
8/3/2023
8/10/2023
8/11/2023
8/21/2023
8/22/2023
9/12/2023
Total

Count

Project

Project Hippy
Project October
Project Llama
Project Sunshine
Project Grey Platinum
Project Data
Project Sunshine
Project Ally

Project Joey
Project Cranberry Sauce
Project Sunshine
Project Smokey
Project Lasagna
Project Rhein
Project Sushi
Project Sharpie 2
Project Lasagna
Project Yard
Project Coffee Bean
Project Element
Project Sharpie 2
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Site Visit
Site Visit
Site Visit
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Site Visit
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Project Stage
Site Visit
Site Visit
Closed Won
Closed Lost
Closed Lost
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Site Visit
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Closed Lost
Closed Lost
Site Visit
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Closed Lost
Offer Letter
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Offer Letter



