





Site Visit Report				
Date		Project	Subject	Project Stage
2/9/2023		Project Hippy	Site Visit	Site Visit
2/23/2023		Project October	Site Visit	Site Visit
3/14/2023		Project Llama	Site Visit	Closed Won
3/17/2023		Project Sunshine	Site Visit	Closed Lost
3/27/2023		Project Grey Platinum	Site Visit	Closed Lost
3/30/2023		Project Data	Site Visit	Site Visit
4/13/2023		Project Sunshine	Site Visit	Closed Lost
4/20/2023		Project Ally	Site Visit	Site Visit
5/3/2023		Project Joey	Site Visit	Site Visit
5/8/2023		Project Cranberry Sauce	Virtual Site Visit	Closed Lost
5/16/2023		Project Sunshine	Site Visit	Closed Lost
5/30/2023		Project Smokey	Site visit	Closed Lost
6/21/2023		Project Lasagna	Site Visit	Site Visit
6/29/2023		Project Rhein	Virtual Site Visit	Site Visit
7/7/2023		Project Sushi	Site Visit	Closed Lost
8/3/2023		Project Sharpie 2	Site Visit	Offer Letter
8/10/2023		Project Lasagna	Site Visit	Site Visit
8/11/2023		Project Yard	Site Visit	Site Visit
8/21/2023		Project Coffee Bean	Site Visit	Site Visit
8/22/2023		Project Element	Site Visit	Site Visit
9/12/2023		Project Sharpie 2	Site Visit	Offer Letter
Total	Count	21		